

AMENDMENTS TO LB 766

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1865)

Introduced by Cornett, 45.

1 1. On page 1, strike lines 4 through 8; in line 9 strike
2 "(2)" and insert "(1)"; in line 10 strike "and" and insert "or";
3 in line 12 strike "(3)" and insert "(2)"; strike beginning with
4 line 15 through the comma in line 16 and insert "regulated metals
5 property"; in line 16 strike "have" and insert "has" and strike
6 "their" and insert "its"; and strike beginning with "nonferrous" in
7 line 19 through the last comma in line 20 and insert "regulated
8 metals property".

9 2. On page 2, line 24; page 3, line 1; and page 4, line
10 10, before "operator's" insert "motor vehicle".

11 3. On page 4, line 2, strike "with the same seller" and
12 insert "from the same person"; and in line 20 after "metals" insert
13 "property".